

John Lewis Stock Number	54601020
Name	Copper Wire Tray
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Melodias Malbec 75cl • Popti Cornish Bakehouse Artisan Parmesan Savoury Thins 100g • Mr Stanley's White Chocolate Matches with Popping Candy 120g • Olives Et Al Chipotle Smoky Chilli Nuts 150g • Olives Et Al Classic Chilli & Garlic Olives 150g • Four Anjels Double Chocolate Biscuits 200g • William Whistle Hazelnut Ground Coffee 227g • Joe & Seph's Double Chocolate Popcorn 80g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	Melodias Malbec 75cl
Ingredients	100% Malbec grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains Sulphites
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Argentina
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place
Manufacturer's name and address	Bodegas Trapiche, Nueva Mayorga s/n, 5513 Maipú, Mendoza.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	12.5%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Popti Cornish Artisan Parmesan Savoury Thins for Cheeses & Charcuterie 100g		
Ingredients	Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Water, Grana Padano (Milk), Salt, Mustard Powder, Pepper.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	May contain traces of nuts & sesame seeds		
Net Quantity	100g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Once opened – in an air tight tin		
Manufacturer's name and address	POPTI Ltd, Norton Barton, Launcells, Bude, EX23 9LG		
Instructions for use	Ready to eat		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	1959	
	ENERGY (kcal)	467	
	FAT (g)	21.9	
	SATURATES (g)	13.3	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	62.3	
	SUGARS (g)	1.4	
	FIBRE (g)	2.5	
	PROTEIN (g)	9.0	
SALT (g)	2.8		
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	N		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N		

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Mr Stanley's White Chocolate Matches with Popping Candy 120g		
Ingredients	White Chocolate (97%): Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Popping Candy (2%): Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Propellent Gas: Carbon Dioxide; Flavouring, *Colour: E129. * Warning: E129		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	May Have An Adverse Effect On Activity And Attention In Children May also contain traces of nut, gluten and peanut		
Net Quantity	120g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Dry, cool place away from direct sunlight		
Manufacturer's name and address	The Gourmet Candy Company The Studio, 2a Courthope Rd, London NW32LB		
Instructions for use	EAT		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		2360.9
	ENERGY (kcal)		564.7
	FAT (g)		35
	SATURATES (g)		21.1
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		56.3
	SUGARS (g)		55.9
	PROTEIN (g)		5.9
	SALT (g)		0.235
	FIBRE (g)		0
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N cross-contamination risk		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N - E129, Allura Red

Product	Olives Et Al Chipotle Smoky Chilli Nuts 150g	
Ingredients	Nuts (Peanut 54%, Almonds 21%, Cashews 10%), Demerara, Sugar, Garlic, Chilli, Salt, Extra Virgin olive Oil, Black Pepper, Coriander, Caraway	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold		
May contain statements	May contain traces of other nuts & seeds	
Net Quantity	150g	
Country of Origin	Product of various countries. Manufactured in the UK	
Storage Instructions	Keep cool, dark and, once opened consume within 3 weeks	
Manufacturer's name and address	Olive Et Al, 1 North Dorset Business Park, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, DT10 2GA	
Instructions for use	Keep cool, dark and, once opened consume within 3 weeks	
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)	2348
	ENERGY (kcal)	565
	FAT (g)	43.3
	SATURATES (g)	6.8
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	19.9
	SUGARS (g)	14.8
	PROTEIN (g)	24
	SALT (g)	0.5
	FIBRE (g)	7.5
Alcoholic Strength	N/A	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	Y	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y	

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Olives et Al Classic Chilli & Garlic Olives 150g	
Ingredients	Green Olives, Kalamata Olives (Olive Mix 60%), Chilli infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Chilli Powder, Paprika) 39 % , Garlic, Black Pepper	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold		
May contain statements	Caution: Contains olive stones, may contain traces of nuts and seeds	
Net Quantity	150g	
Country of Origin	Olives Et Al Ltd, North Dorset Business Park, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, DT10 2GA	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place and consume within original shelf life (12 months)	
Manufacturer's name and address	Olives Et Al Ltd, North Dorset Business Park, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, DT10 2GA	
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place and once open consume within original shelf life (12 months)	
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)	756
	ENERGY (kcal)	183
	FAT (g)	18.1
	SATURATES (g)	2.5
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	1.9
	SUGARS (g)	0
	PROTEIN (g)	1.6
	SODIUM (g)	1
FIBRE (g)	3.5	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	Y	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	SEE MAY CONTAIN STATEMENT	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y	

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Four Anjels Double Chocolate Biscuits 200g		
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (Milk), Chocolate Chips (16%) (Cocoa mass; Sugar; Cocoa butter; Fat-reduced cocoa powder; Emulsifier: Soya lecithin) (Cocoa solids 76.1%), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6.2%) (Sugar; Cocoa mass; Cocoa butter; Emulsifier: Soya lecithin) (Cocoa solids 60.4%), Cocoa Powder, Baking powder (Gluten free Raising Agent (E450i, E500ii, Rice Flour).		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	Produced in a factory that handles Nuts, Egg and Sesame.		
Net Quantity	200g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight..		
Manufacturer's name and address	Four Anjels Ltd, 4b Cotswold Business Village Moreton-in -Marsh GL56 OJU		
Instructions for use	Consume immediately after opening		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		2045
	ENERGY (kcal)		490
	FAT (g)		27.5
	SATURATES (g)		17.7
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		53.5
	SUGARS (g)		24.8
	PROTEIN (g)		5.3
	SALT (g)		0.6
Alcoholic Strength	n/a		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	William Whistle Hazelnut Ground Coffee 227g
Ingredients	Freshly Ground 100% Arabica Coffee with Hazelnut Flavouring
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	N/A
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	227g
Country of Origin	Roasted and Blended in the UK
Storage Instructions	Once opened store in an air-tight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Smith's Coffee, Arabica House, Ebborns Rd, Hemel Hempstead HP3 9RD
Instructions for use	Scoop one heaped dessert spoon per cup into a cafetiere, cover with freshly boiled water, stand for 3-5 minutes before pressing and serving.
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Joe & Seph's Double Chocolate Popcorn 80g		
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (15%) {Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup, Cream (Milk)		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present		
Net Quantity	80g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, dark place.		
Manufacturer's name and address	Joe's Gourmet Foods, PO Box 2406 WD18 1TH		
Instructions for use	Once open consume within 5 days		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		2000
	ENERGY (kcal)		480
	FAT (g)		29.2
	SATURATES (g)		18
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		56.1
	SUGARS (g)		36.7
	PROTEIN (g)		3.7
	SALT (g)		0.6
Alcoholic Strength	0		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y